
First Last Org City State Email Address

John Abodeely Houston Arts Alliance Houston TX john@haatx.com
Kerry Adams Hapner City of San Jose Office of Cultural Affairs San Jose CA kerry.adams-hapner@sanjoseca.gov
Tony Allegretti Cultural Council of Greater Jacksonville Jacksonville FL tony@culturalcouncil.org
Danielle Brazell City of Los Angeles Cultural Affairs Department Los Angeles CA danielle.brazell@lacity.org
Gail Browne Phoenix Office of Arts and Culture Phoenix AZ gail.browne@phoenix.gov
Julie Burros Mayor's Office of Arts and Culture, City of Boston Boston MA julie.burros@boston.gov
Megan Crigger City of Kansas City Kansas City MO megan.crigger@kcmo.org
Tom DeCaigny San Francisco Arts Commission San Francisco CA tom.decaigny@sfgov.org
Sally Dix Bravo Greater Des Moines Des Moines IA sally@bravogreaterdesmoines.org
Randy Engstrom City of Seattle, Office of Arts & Culture Seattle WA randy.engstrom@seattle.gov
Marc Folk Arts Commission of Greater Toledo Toledo OH mfolk@theartscommission.org
Karen Gahl-Mills Cuyahoga Arts & Culture Cleveland OH kgahlmills@cacgrants.org
Lara Garritano National Endowment for the Arts Washington DC lhgarritano@gmail.com
Krista Green Baltimore Office of Promotion & The Arts Baltimore MD kgreen@promotionandarts.com
Tom Katzenmeyer Greater Columbus Arts Council Columbus OH tkatzenmeyer@gcac.org
Dave Lawrence Arts Council of Indianapolis Indianapolis IN davel@indyarts.org
Ruby Lopez Harper Americans for the Arts Washington DC rharper@artsusa.org
Clay Lord Americans for the Arts Washington DC clord@artsusa.org
Maud Lyon Greater Philadelphia Cultural Alliance Philadelphia PA maudl@philaculture.org
Cindy Ornstein Mesa Arts & Culture Department Mesa AZ cindy.ornstein@mesaartscenter.com
Omari Rush CultureSource Detroit MI wrush@culturesource.org
Felicia Shaw Regional Arts Commission of St. Louis Saint Louis MO felicia@racstl.org
Emily Spruill Labows City of Virginia Beach Office of Cultural Affairs Virginia Beach VA elabows@vbgov.com
Mitch Swain Greater Pittsburgh Arts Council Pittsburgh PA mswain@pittsburghartscouncil.org
Jody Ulich City of Sacramento Cultural Services Sacramento CA julich@cityofsacramento.org
Carol Varney Arts Foundation for Tucson and Southern Arizona Tucson AZ cvarney@artsfoundtucson.org
Andy Vick Cultural Office of the Pikes Peak Region Colorado Springs CO andy@CulturalOffice.org
Meghan Wells City of Austin Cultural Arts Division Austin TX meghan.wells@austintexas.gov
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